
20. Nikolausturnier RSG 2009
am 5.Dezember 2009 in Hannover

11:30 Uhr - KWK 7 / KWK 8 / KWK 9 D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

1. [901] Jelina Lukas, SV Beckedorf KWK 7 Ohne

2. [801] Paulina Heimberg, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Ohne

3. [902] Liz Unbescheiden, TK Hannover KWK 7 Ohne

4. [802] Sophie Schmidt, TSV Havelse KWK 8 Ohne

5. [601] Berit Ernst, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ohne

6. [803] Alina Jakobi, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Ohne

7. [602] Jennifer Spassov, MTV Braunschweig KWK 9 Ohne

8. [804] Amina Bisieva, TK Hannover KWK 8 Ohne

9. [603] Fenja Renftel, TV Schwanewede KWK 9 Ohne

10. [805] Anna Gronau, SV Beckedorf KWK 8 Ohne

11. [604] Amelie Schönwälder, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ohne

12. [806] Kristina Schulz, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Ohne

13. [605] Emma Schunke, TK Hannover KWK 9 Ohne

14. [807] Luca Münchow, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 8 Ohne

15. [606] Charlien Peters, TV Schwanewede KWK 9 Ohne

16. [801] Paulina Heimberg, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Seil

17. [607] Veronika Ipatowa, TK Hannover KWK 9 Ohne

18. [802] Sophie Schmidt, TSV Havelse KWK 8 Seil

19. [608] Phoebe Schulze, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ohne

20. [803] Alina Jakobi, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Seil

21. [609] Evelina Seibel, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 9 Ohne

22. [804] Amina Bisieva, TK Hannover KWK 8 Seil

23. [610] Melani Eisner, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 9 Ohne

24. [805] Anna Gronau, SV Beckedorf KWK 8 Seil

25. [611] Dascha Steiner, TuS Ricklingen KWK 9 Ohne

26. [806] Kristina Schulz, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 8 Seil

27. [001] Kathrin Roth, MTV Braunschweig KWK 8 Ohne

28. [807] Luca Münchow, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 8 Seil

29. [002] Paolina Schwazstein, TK Hannover KWK 8 Ohne

30. [601] Berit Ernst, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ball

31. [003] Alma Siggelkow, TSV Obernjesa KWK 8 Ohne

32. [602] Jennifer Spassov, MTV Braunschweig KWK 9 Ball

33. [004] Eske Boschen, SV Beckedorf KWK 8 Ohne

34. [603] Fenja Renftel, TV Schwanewede KWK 9 Ball

35. [005] Lilly Kirschnick, TV Schwanewede KWK 8 Ohne

36. [604] Amelie Schönwälder, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ball
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37. [006] Julia Winter, TSV Obernjesa KWK 8 Ohne

38. [605] Emma Schunke, TK Hannover KWK 9 Ball

39. [007] Lotta Marie Warnke, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 8 Ohne

40. [606] Charlien Peters, TV Schwanewede KWK 9 Ball

41. [008] Zoe Tuyet Trinh Rietz, MTV Geismar KWK 8 Ohne

42. [607] Veronika Ipatowa, TK Hannover KWK 9 Ball

43. [009] Natalie Ibanez, SV Beckedorf KWK 8 Ohne

44. [608] Phoebe Schulze, TSV Obernjesa KWK 9 Ball

45. [010] Antonia Skinteil, MTV Braunschweig KWK 8 Ohne

46. [609] Evelina Seibel, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 9 Ball

47. [701] Jessika Stranz, MTV Braunschweig KWK 9 Ball

48. [610] Melani Eisner, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 9 Ball

49. [611] Dascha Steiner, TuS Ricklingen KWK 9 Ball
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14:45 - SLK 10 / KLK 10 / KLK 9 / KWK 10 D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

50. [201] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Ohne

51. [401] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 10 Ball

52. [202] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Ohne

53. [402] Theresa Fritsche, SV Beckedorf KWK 10 Ball

54. [101] Danielle Primak, TK Hannover SLK 10 Ohne

55. [403] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ball

56. [102] Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TK Hannover SLK 10 Ohne

57. [404] Alicia Krasakov, MTV Braunschweig KWK 10 Ball

58. [303] Tabea Mehic, TK Hannover KLK 9 Ohne

59. [405] Jennifer Albrecht, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 10 Ball

60. [301] Katharina Braun, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Ohne

61. [406] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ball

62. [302] Nina Harjes, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Ohne

63. [501] Danai Braziotis, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ball

64. [401] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 10 Ohne

65. [502] Franziska Pritzkow, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ball

66. [402] Theresa Fritsche, SV Beckedorf KWK 10 Ohne

67. [503] Evgeniya Raykhman, TSV Havelse KWK 10 Ball

68. [403] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ohne

69. [504] Hannah Engelhardt, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ball

70. [404] Alicia Krasakov, MTV Braunschweig KWK 10 Ohne

71. [505] Katja Schein, MTV Braunschweig KWK 10 Ball

72. [405] Jennifer Albrecht, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 10 Ohne

73. [506] Natalia Forys, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ball

74. [406] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ohne

75. [507] Maria Blankova, TSV Havelse KWK 10 Ball

76. [501] Danai Braziotis, TK Hannover KWK 10 Ohne

77. [508] Marie Joelle Hübner, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 10 Ball

78. [502] Franziska Pritzkow, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ohne

79. [201] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Ball

80. [503] Evgeniya Raykhman, TSV Havelse KWK 10 Ohne

81. [202] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Ball

82. [504] Hannah Engelhardt, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ohne

83. [101] Danielle Primak, TK Hannover SLK 10 Ball

84. [505] Katja Schein, MTV Braunschweig KWK 10 Ohne

85. [102] Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TK Hannover SLK 10 Ball
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86. [506] Natalia Forys, TSV Obernjesa KWK 10 Ohne

87. [507] Maria Blankova, TSV Havelse KWK 10 Ohne

88. [201] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Seil

89. [508] Marie Joelle Hübner, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 10 Ohne

90. [202] Lena Obiegly, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Seil

91. [303] Tabea Mehic, TK Hannover KLK 9 Reifen

92. [301] Katharina Braun, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Reifen

93. [101] Danielle Primak, TK Hannover SLK 10 Seil

94. [302] Nina Harjes, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Reifen

95. [102] Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TK Hannover SLK 10 Seil

96. [401] Savanna Engelmann, SG Platjenwerbe KWK 10 Reifen

97. [201] Finja Sonnenburg, SV Beckedorf KLK 10 Keulen

98. [402] Theresa Fritsche, SV Beckedorf KWK 10 Reifen

99. [403] Jil Unbescheiden, TK Hannover KWK 10 Reifen

100. [101] Danielle Primak, TK Hannover SLK 10 Keulen

101. [404] Alicia Krasakov, MTV Braunschweig KWK 10 Reifen

102. [102] Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TK Hannover SLK 10 Keulen

103. [405] Jennifer Albrecht, Bürgerfelder TB KWK 10 Reifen

104. [301] Katharina Braun, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Keulen

105. [406] Elisabeth Titov, TK Hannover KWK 10 Reifen

106. [302] Nina Harjes, SG Platjenwerbe KLK 9 Keulen
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